L'Anse Creuse High
School

11th Math

12th Math

11th Reading

ECONOMICALLY_DISADVANTAGED

ENGLISH_LEARNER

GENDER

RACE_ETHNICITY

SPECIAL_EDUCATION

ECONOMICALLY_DISADVANTAGED

ENGLISH_LEARNER
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SPECIAL_EDUCATION

ECONOMICALLY_DISADVANTAGED

ENGLISH_LEARNER

GENDER

RACE_ETHNICITY

Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black

66
143

203
91
112
36

156
26
183
69
150

217
112
107

27

12
169
27
192
92
191

277
139
144

45

Fall 2021 Score Spring 2022 Score

44 51
48 53
48 50
47 53
46 53
48 52
38 43
33 48
44 64
44 53
49 55
32 32
49 55
26 32
28 34
20 20
28 34
26 34
29 32
24 24
24 20
32 32
36 44
28 35
23 32
28 34
33 68
36 69
32 59
35 69
35 72
35 65
34 64



L'Anse Creuse High
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SPECIAL_EDUCATION

ECONOMICALLY_DISADVANTAGED

Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged

17
209
37
246
81
167

244
130
118

26

13
199
30
218
65
195

256
138
122

22

16
11
204
33
227
81
255

64
30
23
36
22
37
35
43
35
41
41
40
31
57
37
35
42
32

425
40
52
42
49
49
48
41
56
46
49
49
30
51
29
32

75
73
68
69
54
71
51
53
65
52
59
47
43
69
50
55
53
42
54
49
55
33
57
54
53
44
59
48
51
54
46
56
34
32
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SPECIAL_EDUCATION

ECONOMICALLY_DISADVANTAGED

ENGLISH_LEARNER

GENDER

RACE_ETHNICITY

English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

White

Special Education

Not Special Education
Economically Disadvantaged
Not Economically Disadvantaged
English Learners

Not English Learners
Female

Male

African-American or Black
Asian

Hispanic or Latino

Two or More Races

10
326
179
157

32

12
10
276
44
292
76
243

314
166
153

28

20
15
249
42
277
87
264

342
192
159

32

13
1"

14
31
30
31
27
22
22
26
32
25
32
38
42
23
42
45
38
34
51
38
39
42
29
41
33
37
30
36
35
36
31
52
32
25

35
33
30
36
27
25
46
31
33
28
33
50
53
32
53
56
48
42
58
50
59
53
36
55
66
63
52
64
68
59
59
78
65
57



SPECIAL_EDUCATION

White
Special Education
Not Special Education

290
44
307

37
34
36

64
53
65



